
WIND WARRIOR OVERALL ANNUAL POINT SCORE 
 SCRATCH Winter 2024 Spring 2024 Summer 2024-25 Autumn 2025 Total Pts Place
Dave Anstey 1 1 1 3 1
Brad Quiggin 2 2 2 6 2
Adam Cooke 4 3 3 10 3
Eric Law 5 5 4 14 4
Marshall Harper 10 6 6 22 5
Andrew Poynting 7 6 10 23 6
Paul Morrish 17 4 5 26 7
Tony Steel 8 11 8 27 8
Simon Griffiths 11 9 9 29 9
Chris Villa 3 14 13 30 10
James McCombie 15 8 7 30 10
Barry McCarthy 12 10 12 34 12
Rod Mackay 9 12 15 36 13
Bill Chaseling 13 15 16 44 14
Clive Dutton 14 16 14 44 14
Terry Farrell 6 20 20 46 16
Jordan Makin 19 16 11 46 16
Markus Schumi 19 13 20 52 18
Steve Chapman 19 18 18 55 19
Mark Holmes 16 20 20 56 20
Russel Boyd 19 19 20 58 21
Steve Beckett 19 19 20 58 21

 PERFORMANCE Winter 2024 Spring 2024 Summer 2024-25 Autumn 2025 Total Pts Place
Eric Law 1 7 2 10 1
Andrew Poynting 4 2 5 11 2
Tony Steel 2 7 4 13 3
Marshall Harper 10 1 3 14 4
Simon Griffiths 11 5 1 17 5
Brad Quiggin 7 4 8 19 6
Dave Anstey 5 9 6 20 7
Adam Cooke 8 6 9 23 8
Rod Mackay 3 11 14 28 9
Barry McCarthy 12 3 13 28 9
James McCombie 16 10 7 33 11
Chris Villa 6 17 11 34 12
Bill Chaseling 13 13 12 38 13
Paul Morrish 17 12 10 39 14
Clive Dutton 14 14 16 44 15
Terry Farrell 9 20 20 49 16
Steve Chapman 19 16 17 52 17
Jordan Makin 19 18 15 52 17
Markus Schumi 19 15 20 54 19
Mark Holmes 15 20 20 55 20
Steve Beckett 19 19 18 56 21
Russel Boyd 19 19 20 58 22



 


